8-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 5-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 3-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec  7-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 4-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar 1-Apr 8-Apr

BEHANS A
Jackie Liburd
Marie Dwyer
Mylisa McCabe
Siobhan Bradley
Tara Mulligan
Sharon Fitzpatrick
Katie Coffey
Kathleen McElligott
Melisssa Meaney
Christel Hidalgo
Geraldine O'Brien
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Melissa Weinstein
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Barstool
22-Oct 12-Nov 19-Nov 10-Dec 14-Jan 28-Jan 18-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar

BEHANS B
Lorraine White

Clare McCartney
Shirley Gallagher
Ella Moran

Liz Reynolds
Shauna Henchy
Paula Gaffney
Margaret Kelly
Kayleigh Maxwell

® (N[0 |U (A [WIN (=
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10|Aileen Gaffney
11|Kim Edgar
12|Abygail Moran
13 |Barstool
22-Oct 12-Nov 19-Nov 10-Dec 14-Jan 28-Jan 18-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar

BRONX ALE HOUSE Total | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24
1 |Alana Horan 1,754 | 100 148 | 245 | 100 100 50 | 100 | 150 | 100 | 150 | MU | 50 | 411 | 50 ‘
2 |Jillian McKeon 784 | 50 50 | 50 | 98 | 236 | 50 | 50 100 MU 50 | 50 ‘
3 |Carolyn Tully 672 | 50 115 50 | 161 50 50 | 50 | 96 MU | 50 ‘
4 |Effie Diaz 661 50 261 100 200 50 | MU ‘
5 |Elise Conway 615 | 102 | 148 100 165 50 50 MU ‘
6 |Amanda Savacchio 316 146 | 50 120 MU ‘
7 |Chelsey Cuadra 220 170 50 | MU ‘
8 |Laura Howard 201 95 106 MU |
9 |Sarah Engstrom 200 50 150 MU ‘
10|Erlyn Nunez 200 50 MU 150 ‘
11|Jaqueline Tyron 50 | 50 MU

12|Tiffany Diaz - MU




13|Barstool
8-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 5-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 3-Dec 10-Dec 17-Dec  7-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 4-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar 1-Apr  8-Apr

BURREN PUBLIC HOUSE

Aysia King

Kathleen Gallen

Jackie Fitzpatrick

Amadae Javier

Kim Fitzpatrick

Jess Mulholland

Rebecca Silber

Hannah Berg

Khin Sue

Nikki Napolotani

(N[0 |U (A [WIN (=

Barstool
15-Oct  22-Oct 29-Oct 12-Nov 10-Dec 17-Dec 21-Jan 28-Jan 11-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar

DANNY MACS

Dymphna Lynch

Geraldine Keane

Kristin Ciacci

Jackie Annette
Stacey Brady
Jessica Engstrom
Carolyn Willis
Maikayla Considine
Claire Kelley

N |0 (hA|WN (=
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10|Michelle Caruso
11|Cindy Doherty
12
13|Barstool
15-Oct  22-Oct 29-Oct 12-Nov 10-Dec 17-Dec 21-Jan 28-Jan 11-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar

FAGANS Total | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24
1 |Sarah Connolly 924 147 | 95 50 | 50 | 100 | 282 150 | 50 ‘
2 |Roma Donnelly 907 | 270 200 105 50 50 182 | 50 ‘
3 [Brianna Morris 718 150 50 | 50 | 168 | 50 | 50 50 150 ‘
4 |Tanya Conklan 710 | 50 50 50 100 | 50 | 50 140 | 50 | 170 ‘
5 |Siobhan Kelly 518 120 50 | 150 | 100 98 ‘
6 |Beatrice McClafferty 471 50 50 146 50 | 175 ‘
7 |Katie O'Neill 440 50 100 145 95 50 ‘
8 |[Meg Ryan 424 104 | 50 | 120 | 50 50 | 50 ‘
9 |Chelsey McGurk 347 100 100 147 ‘
10|Rosario Coyne 283 50 133 100 ‘
11|Mandy Treanor 200 50 50 | 50 | 50 J




12

Nora Burns

13

Barstool

IRELANDS 32

22-Oct

29-Oct

12-Nov

19-Nov

10-Dec

17-Dec

28-Jan

11-Feb

18-Feb

25-Feb

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

Christina Majdanski

Dayna Marrero

Wendy Majdanski

Emily Murray

Morgan Shanske

Lydia G

Rachael McDonnell

N |00 (hA|W|N (=

Jordie Parks

Stephanie Smith

Diana Pereira

Amanda Smith

Barstool

KATIES COTTAGE

22-Oct

29-Oct

12-Nov

10-Dec

17-Dec

28-Jan

11-Feb

25-Feb

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

1 |Carolyn D'Albora
2 |Allie Fleming
3 [Amanda Donohoe
4 |Kerry Holland
5 [Casey D'Albora
6 |Fiona Crowley
7 |Sinead Brogan
8 |Eilish Robinson
9 |Rachel Baez
10|Michelle Brogan
11|Dania Baez

Mairead Coyle

Barstool

15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 10-Dec 17-Dec 21-Jan 28-Jan 11-Feb 25-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar -
MCKEONS Total | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24

1 |[Roseanna Gilligan 1,691 300 | 50 50 | 133 103 50 | 99 | 382 | 50 | 284 140 | 50
2 |Sarah Gilligan 1,675 | 171 171 150 | 448 | 50 50 | 150 140 50 150 | 145
3 |Jan Hanley 1,310 | 145 | 50 | 50 209 | 145 50 | 100 | 150 | 145 | 145 121
4 (Pauline Maher 1,106 | 50 | 124 | 100 | 95 105 95 145 | 50 | 197 | 145
5 |Christine Meehan 744 50 50 | 100 50 | 100 | 100 50 | 98 | 146
6 |Gwendolin Campbell 708 97 50 175 | 238 148
7 |Anita Conefrey 385 114 121 50 50 50
8 |Mary Cahill 302 102 | 50 50 | 50 50
9 |Christina Moriarty 253 153 | 50 | 50
10|Geraldine Carty 150 100 50




11|Fiona O'Flynn 147 50 97 ‘
12|Joanne Altritt - ‘
13|Barstool ‘

15-Oct  22-Oct 29-Oct 12-Nov 19-Nov 10-Dec 17-Dec 14-Jan 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar

MICKEY SPILLANES
Mary Flanigan
Katie Falotico

Lauren Dreifuss

Heidi Schwartz
Tiffany Arango
Sara Herskowitz
Mary Ellen Williams
Minnie Alonso
Chrissy Vassilio
Barbara Hasselman
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Erin Calamari

-
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Keri Dorman

-
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Barstool
15-Oct  22-Oct 29-Oct 12-Nov 10-Dec 17-Dec 14-Jan 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar

NED DEVINES
Lorraine Clifford

Kathleeen Hughes
Ann Ryan

Deirdre Stein
Joan Vaughan
Denise Grehan
Shivaun McDonagh
Siobhan Barry

Liz Kilkenny

Edel Cummins
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Grace Sullivan

12|Anne Murray
13|Barstool
15-Oct  22-Oct 12-Nov 19-Nov 10-Dec 17-Dec 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar
TAVERN ON MCLEAN Total | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24
1 |Allison Dillon 1,031 246 | 50 | MU 50 | 50 | 50 285 100 | 200
2 |Taylor Carroll 722 | 258 MU 164 150 | 100 50
3 |Trish Cantillion 653 245 MU | 50 258 | 100
4 |Lauren Carroll 536 50 50 | MU | 50 | 50 50 126 | 160
5 |Jacquie Hogan 420 120 MU 50 50 | 50 50 | 50 50
6 |Christine Skehan 327 100 MU 227
7 |Kelly Glander 300 MU 150 50 50 50
8 |Leanna Dillon 300 50 MU 50 | 50 100 50
9 [Chris Hogan 300 100 | 50 MU 50 | 50 50




10|Cruz Esquilin 100 MU 50 | 50
11|Suzanne Villegas 50 MU 50
12|Cassidy Bennett - MU

13

Barstool

THE AVENUE

15-Oct

22-Oct

12-Nov

10-Dec

17-Dec

28-Jan

25-Feb

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

Anjelica Castillo

Kelly Scullion

Susan Beirne

Genny Toland

Ann Flaherty

Jackie Hartey

Casey Flaherty

N |0 (hA|WN (=

Michelle Fallon

Denise Belloise

Barstool

THE HERITAGE

15-Oct

22-Oct

12-Nov

10-Dec

25-Feb

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

Joan Murphy

Alison Leyden

Anne Murphy

Dolores Kelly

Annmarie Kelly

Anne Reid

Brenna Hewitt

Danielle Knox

Ann Leyden

Brenda Walsh

Barstool

15-Oct

22-Oct

29-Oct

12-Nov

10-Dec

28-Jan

25-Feb

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

TOMMY K's Total | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24
1 |Bernie Kennedy 2,972 | 365 | 200 | 50 170 | 170 | 164 | 150 | 250 100 | 162 | 150 290 | 501 | 250
2 (Celia Farrell 1,259 | 145 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 147 50 | 152 | 170 | 50 50 | 147 50 | 98
3 [Kathleen O'Reilly 1,089 | 253 50 | 95 | 50 50 170 50 | 174 197
4 |Chris Keenan 960 240 50 278 197 95 | 100
5 |Denise Lawlor 896 120 50 200 476 50
6 (Elaine Moloney 828 | 50 150 175 | 150 101 | 102 50 | 50
7 |Kay Daly 473 50 50 | 183 | 50 | 140
8 |Anne Marie Ennis 398 148 | 150 100




Breda Lydon-Conway
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Tara Harvey

11

12

13

Barstool

WHISTLING DONKEY

15-Oct

22-Oct

12-Nov

19-Nov

10-Dec

17-Dec

14-Jan

21-Jan

18-Feb

25-Feb

11-Mar

18-Mar

25-Mar

Marie Kilfeather

Ann Walsh

Noleen O'Neill

Glenda Rooney

Eiblish Dineen

Danielle Preston

Ann Lynch

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Katie Doherty

(e]

Breda Carroll

Shannon Daly

Barstool




